	Mon 12th June
	Anna visiting HHC and BJL 
Photographer booked 1pm to capture close of patterns

	Tue 13th June
	

	Wed 14th June
	10am Partners meeting
Craig in Hull to show graphics team exhibition space

	Thu 15th June
	

	Fri 16th June
	

	Sat 17th June
	

	Sun 18th June
	

	Mon 19th June
	Start install
· Floorplates
· Wall fixings

	Tue 20th June
	Craig to provide lawnmower dimensions and positioning 

	Wed 21st June
	Appoint Assistant Curator – Hannah Lupkin Assemble / Sophie Thompskin (SM)

	Thu 22nd June
	Bracket mower to wall and remove / Laura to lead:
Ethan/Nina/Helen Fitchett (ref Tim)/Katy Morris/Rachel Buffy

	Fri 23rd June
	Lawnmower text tracing. Lawnmower back up. Tree of Ties install too.

	Sat 24th June
	Lawnmower text tracing

	Sun 25th June
	

	Mon 26th June
	

	Tue 27th June
	Shelving install


	Wed 28th June
	Start final stages of install
· Graphics install
· Lighting install
· Book move
· Move objects on to shelves
· Lawnmower
· Tree of Ties
· Shelf install, book install, power install, light install.


	Thu 29th June
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Objects installed x 1 accurate volunteer for inventorying until Mon 3rd working with Anna. Trolleys and Perspex glass installed. 

	Fri 30th June
	

	Sat 1st July
	

	Sun 2nd July
	Fishing wire install

	Mon 3rd July
	Testing
Handover from Anna and Hull 2017 to UoH exhibition team of how to operate exhibition.
Confirm capacity with UofH fire safety officer

	Tue 4th July
	11am TBC Press Preview
6.30-8.30pm Private View



